10 9 9
37
9 32
9
.5
99 9
14
32

P = Push
Example:
G_E _  _  ___  XXF _
5 = Progressa
7 = Progressa+
RUNNER LENGTH
250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600, 650, 700, 750 mm
Part number composition - For Progressa and Progressa+ runners
Packing
ARTICLE VERSIONS - PACKING
6 = 6 prs for 250, 300, 350, 400, 450,
 500, 550 mm runner length
2 = 2 prs for 600, 650, 700, 750 mm
      runner length
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G5E6S250XXF6 250 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6S300XXF6 300 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6S350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6S400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6S450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6S500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6S550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G5E9S350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9S400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9S450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9S500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9S550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
Progressa
Smove
16 mm drawer  Soft close for 13 mm to 16 mm material thickness
18-19 mm drawer  Soft close for 18-19 mm material thickness
DRAWER THICKNESS
6 = for 13 mm to 16 mm drawer material thickness
9 = for 18-19 mm drawer material thickness
13
16 mm drawer  Soft close for 13 mm to 16 mm material thickness
Progressa+
Smove
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6S350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6S400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6S450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6S500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6S550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6S600XXF2 600 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E6S650XXF2 650 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E6S700XXF2 700 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E6S750XXF2 750 mm 2 prs 128 prs
Packing
Progressa
Push
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G5E6P250XXF6 250 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6P300XXF6 300 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6P350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6P400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6P450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6P500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E6P550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G5E9P350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9P400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9P450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9P500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5E9P550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
16 mm drawer  Push opening system for 13 mm to 16 mm material thickness
18-19 mm drawer  Push opening system for 18-19 mm material thickness
14
18-19 mm drawer  Soft close for 18-19 mm material thickness
Progressa+
Smove
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E9S350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9S400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9S450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9S500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9S550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9S600XXF2 600 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E9S650XXF2 650 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E9S700XXF2 700 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E9S750XXF2 750 mm 2 prs 128 prs
16 mm drawer  Push opening system for 13 mm to 16 mm material thickness
18-19 mm drawer  Push opening system for 18-19 mm material thickness
Progressa+
Push
Progressa+
Push
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6P350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6P400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6P450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6P500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6P550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6P600XXF2 600 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E6P650XXF2 650 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E6P700XXF2 700 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E6P750XXF2 750 mm 2 prs 128 prs
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E9P350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9P400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9P450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9P500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9P550XXF6 550 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E9P600XXF2 600 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E9P650XXF2 650 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E9P700XXF2 700 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7E9P750XXF2 750 mm 2 prs 128 prs
15
 FRONT LOCKING DEVICES BOX PALLET
AFCGXX3B 100 pcs right/100 pcs left 2400 pcs right/2400 pcs left
AFCEX56B 100 pcs right/100 pcs left 2400 pcs right/2400 pcs left